CONDUCTIVE POLYMER ALUMINUM SOLID CAPACITORS Surface Mount
CAT. No. E1001E
?SPECIFICATIONS
(at 20C, 120Hz)
(at 105C)
(at 20C after 2 minutes)
(at 20C, 120Hz)
(at 100kHz)

Please refer to "A guide to global code (conductive polymer type)"
(1/2)
CONDUCTIVE POLYMER ALUMINUM SOLID CAPACITORS Surface Mount
CAT. No. E1001E
?STANDARD RATINGS
WV(Vdc) Cap(mF) Size code
Leakage current
(mAmax/after 2 min.)
ESR
(momax/20c, 100kHz)
Rated ripple current
(mArms/100k to 300kHz)
-55 to +105c
Part No.
2.5
220 F55 110 25 2500 APXA2R5ARA221MF55G
220 F60 110 25 2500 APXA2R5ARA221MF60G
560 H70 280 23 3100 APXA2R5ARA561MH70G
680 HC0 340 12 4770 APXA2R5ARA681MHC0S
1000 J80 500 19 4240 APXA2R5ARA102MJ80G
1500 JC0 750 10 5500 APXA2R5ARA152MJC0S
4
100 F55 80 26 2450 APXA4R0ARA101MF55G
100 F60 80 26 2450 APXA4R0ARA101MF60G
150 F55 120 26 2450 APXA4R0ARA151MF55G
150 F60 120 26 2450 APXA4R0ARA151MF60G
220 H70 176 25 3020 APXA4R0ARA221MH70G
330 H70 264 25 3020 APXA4R0ARA331MH70G
470 J80 376 20 4130 APXA4R0ARA471MJ80G
560 HC0 448 12 4770 APXA4R0ARA561MHC0S
680 J80 544 20 4130 APXA4R0ARA681MJ80G
820 JC0 656 10 5500 APXA4R0ARA821MJC0S
1200 JC0 960 10 5500 APXA4R0ARA122MJC0S
6.3
68 F60 85.7 27 2400 APXA6R3ARA680MF60G
82 F55 103 27 2400 APXA6R3ARA820MF55G
82 F60 103 27 2400 APXA6R3ARA820MF60G
100 F55 126 27 2400 APXA6R3ARA101MF55G
100 F60 126 27 2400 APXA6R3ARA101MF60G
120 F60 151 27 2400 APXA6R3ARA121MF60G
150 H70 189 25 3020 APXA6R3ARA151MH70G
220 H70 277 25 3020 APXA6R3ARA221MH70G
330 J80 416 20 4130 APXA6R3ARA331MJ80G
390 HC0 491 12 4770 APXA6R3ARA391MHC0S
470 J80 592 20 4130 APXA6R3ARA471MJ80G
470 HC0 592 12 4770 APXA6R3ARA471MHC0S
680 JC0 857 10 5500 APXA6R3ARA681MJC0S
820 JC0 1033 10 5500 APXA6R3ARA821MJC0S
10
47 F60 94 31 2250 APXA100ARA470MF60G
56 F55 112 31 2250 APXA100ARA560MF55G
56 F60 112 31 2250 APXA100ARA560MF60G
120 H70 240 27 2800 APXA100ARA121MH70G
150 H70 300 27 2800 APXA100ARA151MH70G
270 J80 540 24 3770 APXA100ARA271MJ80G
270 HC0 540 14 4420 APXA100ARA271MHC0S
330 J80 660 24 3770 APXA100ARA331MJ80G
330 HC0 660 14 4420 APXA100ARA331MHC0S
470 JC0 940 12 5300 APXA100ARA471MJC0S
560 JC0 1120 12 5300 APXA100ARA561MJC0S
16
33 F60 106 37 2050 APXA160ARA330MF60G
39 F55 125 37 2050 APXA160ARA390MF55G
39 F60 125 37 2050 APXA160ARA390MF60G
82 H70 262 30 2700 APXA160ARA820MH70G
150 J80 480 26 3430 APXA160ARA151MJ80G
180 J80 576 26 3430 APXA160ARA181MJ80G
180 HC0 576 16 4360 APXA160ARA181MHC0S
220 JC0 704 14 5050 APXA160ARA221MJC0S
330 JC0 1056 14 5050 APXA160ARA331MJC0S
20
22 F55 88 50 1650 APXA200ARA220MF55G
22 F60 88 50 1650 APXA200ARA220MF60G
39 H70 156 45 2000 APXA200ARA390MH70G
47 H70 188 45 2000 APXA200ARA470MH70G
82 J80 328 40 2500 APXA200ARA820MJ80G
25
10 F60 125 65 1500 APXA250ARA100MF60G
22 H70 275 50 1800 APXA250ARA220MH70G
39 J80 488 45 2100 APXA250ARA390MJ80G
(2/2)